Team Schedule

Varsity

Gaylord High School
90 Livingston Bivd
Gaylord, Ml 49735

Volleyball 7/23/2024 to 10/26/2024

Christian Wilson

School Phone: 989-705-3104
Home Phone: 989-350-3573

Fax: 989-731-2585

wilsonc@gaylord.k1l2.mi.us

Volleyball

Girls Varsity

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

08/21/24
08/24/24
08/26/24
08/27/24
09/04/24
09/07/24
09/09/24
09/11/24
09/14/24
09/17/24
09/19/24
09/25/24
10/02/24
10/05/24
10/09/24
10/16/24
10/23/24

Ogemaw Heights High School
Reed City Invite

Grayling High School
Cheboygan

*Petoskey High School
Kingsley Invite

Sault Area High School
*Traverse City Central HS
Grayling Invite

*Cadillac High School
*Alpena High School
*Traverse City West HS
*Petoskey High School

St. Johns Invite

*Traverse City Central HS
*Cadillac High School
*Alpena High School

Place
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Time

6:30 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
TBA

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
TBA

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Superintendent
Jim Cracraft

07/23/2024

*=League Event

Principal Athletic Secretary
Chris Hodges Jill Kassuba

Athletic Director

Christian Wilson

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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