Team Schedule

Varsity Volleyball 7/23/2024 to 10/26/2024

Gaylord High School 90 Livingston Blvd Gaylord, MI 49735

Volleyball

Girls Varsity

			Place	Time
Wednesday	08/21/24	Ogemaw Heights High School	Home	6:30 PM
Saturday	08/24/24	Reed City Invite	Away	9:00 AM
Monday	08/26/24	Grayling High School	Away	7:00 PM
Tuesday	08/27/24	Cheboygan	Away	7:00 PM
Wednesday	09/04/24	*Petoskey High School	Home	6:30 PM
Saturday	09/07/24	Kingsley Invite	Away	TBA
Monday	09/09/24	Sault Area High School	Away	6:30 PM
Wednesday	09/11/24	*Traverse City Central HS	Away	6:30 PM
Saturday	09/14/24	Grayling Invite	Away	TBA
Tuesday	09/17/24	*Cadillac High School	Away	6:30 PM
Thursday	09/19/24	*Alpena High School	Home	6:30 PM
Wednesday	09/25/24	*Traverse City West HS	Away	6:30 PM
Wednesday	10/02/24	*Petoskey High School	Away	6:30 PM
Saturday	10/05/24	St. Johns Invite	Away	8:00 AM
Wednesday	10/09/24	*Traverse City Central HS	Home	6:30 PM
Wednesday	10/16/24	*Cadillac High School	Home	6:30 PM
Wednesday	10/23/24	*Alpena High School	Away	6:30 PM

Superintendent

Jim Cracraft

Principal Chris Hodges Athletic Secretary Jill Kassuba Athletic Director Christian Wilson